
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4, RUN S
1079.03 FT FOR POB, CONT S
134.37 FT, W 354.86 FT, SOUTH

CALVET JOSEPH L
181 SW SKYHAWK DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-1621

12-4S-16-02942-012

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

12416.00 1.00/

10/17/2023 JB 5.00 75,400 0 0 75,400

STANDARD
2

157,572
20,540
75,400

253,512
0

253,512
HX HB 13 253,512

0
253,512

0

256,663

1373/0260 11/15/2018 WD Q V 03 22,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CESTA D NEWMAN

JOSEPH L CALVET

1077/1607 3/02/2006 WD Q V 06 96,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN R & CESTA NEWMAN

CESTA D NEWMAN
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SALE:8:1: 3 ACRES VACANT LAND

SALE:1:1: 2 AC PLUS AIRPLANE HANGER

30783 GARAGE 231 02/13/2013

2005HX Base Yr

181 SW SKYHAWK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0186 01 2,387 142.7326 105.62 252,115 1993 1995 0 0 0 37.50 62.50

1 SFR/BARNDO  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1458

BAS 210 100 210 13,863

BAS 768 100 768 50,698

FSP 256 40 102 6,733

FST 364 55 200 13,203

FUS 480 100 480 31,686

HGR 1,394 45 627 41,390

3,472 2,387 157,572

HGR=[ORIG=0,14] W41 S34 E41 N34 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,14] S34 E16 N48 W16 S14 $
FUS=[ORIG=0,-30] N12 W40 S12 E40 $
FST=[ORIG=-15,0] W26 S14 E26 N14 $
FSP=[ORIG=-10,0] N8 W32 S8 E32 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W10 W5 S14 E15 N14 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] N30 S30 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 47 470.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 940

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 40 40 1,600.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 14,400

3 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 10 40 400.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,400

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,000

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,800

20,540

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 52,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.30 26,000.00 7,800.00 23,400


